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60x40 zártszelvény

Hüvely M10 csavarhoz
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Járószint



150 szigetelés
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Pontmegfogásos üvegfogó

Gumi

Konzol

Üveg: kétrétegű, edzett és ragasztott
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Hüvely M10 csavarhoz

Ajánlott rögzítés: 

vegyidűbel használata

110

40

4
0

Furatok MIN 50 mm

a beton szélétől


